HARTING Ha-VIS eCon Switches
The Ha-VIS eCon 2000 Fast Ethernet family of unmanaged Ethernet
switches is equipped with up to 16 Fast Ethernet ports and allow for cost-
efficient and quick expansion and/or reconstruction of network
infrastructures.  Due to the extremely flat design, these switches can be
accommodated in installations where space is restricted towards the cable
connection at the front.
The selection includes various combinations of variants with RJ45 and fibre

IP30
Protection class III
Technical characteristics / order information
Drawings
Ports / order information
Commercial Temp.: 0 °C ... +55 °C Industrial Temp.: -40 °C ... +70 °C
RJ45 SFP SC Enclosures
width
Current con-
sumption
@ 24 VDC
MTBF
in Mio. h Switch Part no. Switch Part no.
3 - - 46.5 mm 32 mA 3.13 Ha-VIS eCon 2030B-A 24 02 003 00101 Ha-VIS eCon 2030BT-A 24 02 003 00001
4 - - 46.5 mm 37 mA 2.99 Ha-VIS eCon 2040B-A 24 02 004 00101 Ha-VIS eCon 2040BT-A 24 02 004 00001
5 - - 46.5 mm 42 mA 2.86 Ha-VIS eCon 2050B-A 24 02 005 00101 Ha-VIS eCon 2050BT-A 24 02 005 00001
6 - 1x MM (2 km) 120 mm 94 mA 1.24 Ha-VIS eCon 2061B-AD 24 02 006 1110 Ha-VIS eCon 2061BT-AD 24 02 006 1100
6 - 1x SM (15 km) 120 mm 81 mA 1.26 Ha-VIS eCon 2061B-AF 24 02 006 1210 Ha-VIS eCon 2061BT-AF 24 02 006 1200
6 - 2x MM (2 km) 120 mm 129 mA 1.20 Ha-VIS eCon 2062B-AD 24 02 006 2110 Ha-VIS eCon 2062BT-AD 24 02 006 2100
6 - 2x SM (15 km) 120 mm 113 mA 1.23 Ha-VIS eCon 2062B-AF 24 02 006 2210 Ha-VIS eCon 2062BT-AF 24 02 006 2200
8 - - 60 mm 58 mA 2.53 Ha-VIS eCon 2080B-A 24 02 008 00101 Ha-VIS eCon 2080BT-A 24 02 008 00001
16 - - 120 mm 93 mA 1.75 Ha-VIS eCon 2160B-A 24 02 016 0010 Ha-VIS eCon 2160BT-A 24 02 016 0000